DAC-HP Series
16-Bit, High-Performance
Digital-to-Analog Converters
INN O VAT IO N   a n d   E X  C  E L L  E  N  C  E
® ®
FEATURES
• 16-Bit resolution
• 3 Output voltage ranges

Lead Finish: 50 microinches (minimum) gold plating
     over 100 microinches (nominal) nickel plating
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
DAC-HP16BGC 0 to +70°C
DAC-HP16BMC 0 to +70°C
DAC-HP16BMM –55 to +125°C
DAC-HPB/883 –55 to +125°C
DAC-HP16BGC-1 0 to +70°C
DAC-HP16BMC-1 0 to +70°C
DAC-HP16BMM-1 –55 to +125°C
DAC-HPB-1/883 –55 to +125°C
The MIL-STD-883 units are available under DESC Drawing
Number 5962-89531.  Contact DATEL for 883 product
specifications.
DATEL, Inc.  11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfield, MA 02048-1151